Westport School Committee
Special Meeting
DATE: Monday, July 6, 2020
TIME: 5:00 p.m.
PLACE: Virtual Meeting

Join video call - meet.google.com/pgn-vvhs-jze

Join by phone - (US)+1 530-517-5295 PIN: 716 831 998#

5:00 p.m.

5:01 p.m.

5:06 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

This meeting is being held remotely in accordance with the Governor of
Massachusetts’ March 12, 2020 order suspending certain provisions of the
Open Meeting Law G.L. c.30A, Section 20

Comments and Statements from the Public

Informational Agenda

A. Discuss CARES Act Funds

B. Discuss Potential Salary Budgetary Adjustments Due to Town Proposed
Budget Figure

Action Agenda

A. Review and Act on Potential Salary Budgetary Adjustments Due to Town
Proposed Budget Figure

Adjourn

Vision Statement

Westport Community Schools is an exemplary 21st Century learning community whose graduates are empowered through an
engaging, inspiring and personalized curriculum to meet the challenges of a global, complex, and changing world.


https://meet.google.com/pgn-vvhs-jze?hs=122&authuser=2
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20530-517-5295%E2%80%AC

