## Westport School Committee Special Meeting DATE: Monday, July 6, 2020 TIME: 5:00 p.m.

PLACE: Virtual Meeting

## Join video call - meet.google.com/pgn-vvhs-jze

Join by phone - (US)+1 530-517-5295 PIN: 716 831 998#

## **AGENDA**

I.	5:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
II.	5:01 p.m.	This meeting is being held remotely in accordance with the Governor of Massachusetts' March 12, 2020 order suspending certain provisions of the Open Meeting Law G.L. c.30A, Section 20
		Comments and Statements from the Public
III.	5:06 p.m.	Informational Agenda  A. Discuss CARES Act Funds  B. Discuss Potential Salary Budgetary Adjustments Due to Town Proposed Budget Figure
IV.	5:50 p.m.	Action Agenda  A. Review and Act on Potential Salary Budgetary Adjustments Due to Town Proposed Budget Figure
٧.	6:00 p.m.	Adjourn